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Richard Dunfee
Director

dunfeer@aascu.org 
202.478.4697

Linda Anthony
Program Manager 

anthonyl@aascu.org
202.478.4698

   

Megan Cantwell
Program Consultant

cantwellm@aascu.org
202.478.4709

Jim Cummins
IT & Meetings Manager 
cumminsw@aascu.org 

202.478.4699

   

Serina Freeman 
Program Advisor

freemans@aascu.org
202.478.4710

Allyson Lords
Staff Associate 

lordsa@aascu.org 
202.478.7835

   

Rachel Malis
Program Advisor 
malisr@aascu.org

202.478.4712

Ken McDonald
Program Associate 

mcdonaldk@aascu.org 
202.478.4708

   

Erika Thompson
Senior Program Advisor 
thompsone@aascu.org

202.478.4713

Directories

Advisory Board

Senior Consultants

Institutional Members
In the directory below select the state to
open a list of GRC members within that
state. Each institution is linked to their
Sponsored Programs website. Select
this link for a sort of members by
FTE category.
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